
Al4-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 6, 1996

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
APRIL 3, 1996

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET STEADY

US«I OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. Yellow CO SO lb iki jbo
4.50- Globe Type NY 50 lb »k« med
5.50- tame 5.00 few 7.00-8.00 mitr
cntr 16 3-lb mihiki med 6.50 mar cntr 20
2-lb mihiki med 6.
50 Speniih Hybrid HVOR 50 lb ik( jbo
5.00- manly 5.00-5.50Red NY 25 lb
ikt jbo 8.00med 6.00NEWCROP Yellow
Grano MX 50 lbikical 9.00-10.00fr cond
6.00- jbo 7.00-8.00 manly 7.50-8.00
SO lbctns jbo 10.00TO50 lbiks med 8.00
White MX 50 lbiki jbo 9.00 Red MX 25
lb iki jbo 10.00-12.00

—POTATOES: MARKET STEADY
US#l SZ A WASHED OR BRUSHED
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED Ruiiet
Bmfaenk CDPrince Edward blend COOne
50 lb ctm 70. 11.00-12.00 manly 11.00
80i 11.0090. 10.00<ame 9.75 IOOi 9.00
tome 8.75 ID bid 10S-lb iki nan sz A
9.50-10.00 manly 10.00 50 lb cmi 70t
18.00- 80s 16.00-18.00 moitly
17.00- 90i 12.00-13.50 moitly
1250-13.00 100. 10.00-11.00 120. 1050
10as min 15.00 50 lb iki 6oz min ft quel
8.00- Noifcauh WI 50 lb ctm 70i
13.0080.1150-12.0090i9.50-11.00 lOOi
9.00 120 t 850 Round Red CD 50 lb iki

7.50iz Bfr qual8.00 MN/ND 50 lb iki u
B fr quel 8.00 NY 50 b iki n B 11.00
Round White CD New Brunswick 50 lb
iki ife 6.00-625 Prince Edward liland SO
lb iki 5.50-5.75moitly 550tome 5.00 Ige
650-7.00 rnonly 650 DB 10 lb iks lie
1.00MB 50 lb iki S5O-S.7S l(e 6.00-7.00
moitly 6506.75 NEW CROP Round Red
FL 50 lb iki 15.001550manly 15.00fr
quel 7.008.00 iz B 17.0018.00 moitly
17.00 fr qual 1250-13.50 creamen
16.002000Round White FL 50 lb iki
19.00 fr qual 9.00 iz B 20.00 creamen
26.00

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shippcntburg, Pa.
March 28 and April 2

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: GOLDEN DELICIOUS 3.00,

RED DELICIOUS 2704.00,STAYMAN
1.60260, ALL % BIT.

APPLE CIDER: 1.601.90 V 4 GAL.
ONIONS: 225-4.00 50 LBS.
ORANGES: 4.005.75 BOX.
PEPPERS: 4.25-4.75 1 1/9 BU.
POTATOES: RED 3.00425 50 LBS.
SWEETPOTATOES: 275-4.60* BU.
STRAWBERRIES: 5.00525 FLAT.
FLOWERS; CINERARIA 235-3.30;

DAFFODILS 501.70; HYACINTHS
.904.50; LILIES 1.102.00, WHITE
2.003.70, MONA LISA 6.006.25;
MUMS .403.85; TULIPS .90250, ALL
BY TEE POT, VARIOUS SD33S.

HANGING BASKETS: GERANIUMS,

FUCHSIA. BEGONIAS. NEW GUINEA
IMPATIENS 3.75-9.00.

PANSIES: .50-2.70POT. 3-50-8.0012"
PLANTER. 5,75-7.00 PLAT.

.80-2.25 5 AND 6"

MARIGOLDS: .30-.60 4V4" POTS.
PERENNIALS: 11.00-18.00 FLAT.
NURSERY STOCK; AZALEAS

4.50-5.00; ARBORVITAB 5.00-6.00;
FLOWERING CRABAPPLE 7.00;RHO-
DODENRON 8.00-8.50, ALL EACH;
ROSES 5.30-6.00 2 GAL.; YEWS
5.00-5.50; JUNIPER 5.00-8.00; GOLDEN
ARBORVITAB 5.00. ALL BACH.

WEEKLY SALE DAY TUBS. AND
TOURS. AT 10. SPECIAL NURSERY
STOCK SALE TUBS., APRIL 16 AT 10.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Coupletc Auction Sc

Appraieal Smilct
Church villa, Md.

Report Supplied by AncUon
Wedneeday, April 3, 1996

SLAUGHTER STEERS: MARKET
1.00 HIGHER. CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400

LBS. 60.00-63.00; SELECT * LOW
CHOICE 1000-1500 LBS. 36.00-61.00;
HOL. STEERS HI CHOICE A PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 52.00-55.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 48.00-52.00; SELECT,
ALL WEIGHTS 40.00-47.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: MARKET
1.00 HIGHER. CHOICE * PRIME
950-1300 LBS. 59.50-62.00; SELECT
ALL WEIGHTS 900-1400 LBS.
51.00-57.00.

• Dump Truck Loads
• Spreaders Available

92% CCE Calcium Oxide 43%
ENP 69 Magnesium Oxide 6%

55% passing 100 mesh
65% passing 60 mesh
98% passing 20 mesh

NOW ONLY *s*
Per Ton (Picked Up)

Lititz, PA* (717) 626-9760
• CRUSHED STONE & READY-MIX CONCRETE *

Registered with PA Department ofAgriculture

LIME

COWS; MARKETSTEADY. BRK.UT.
A COMM. 24 BULK 34.00-37.00, HI
DRESSING 37.0040.00, CUTTER A
BON. UT. 32.0035.00; HI DRESSING
35.0037.00, CANNBR A CUTTERS
27.0029.00; LOW DRESSING 24.00
AND DOWN.

BULLS; MARKET 1.00HIGHER. ALL
WEIGHTS 11001900LBS. 41.0049.00

VEALCALVES; MARKETSTEADY.
CHOICE AND PRIME 200400 LBS.
63.0079.00; HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 46.0058.00.

FARM CALVES: MARKET 3.00
HIGHER. HOL. BULLS 100125LBS.
65.0087.00; HOL. BULLS 85-95 LBS.
53.0072.00; HOL. HEIFER CALVES
100120 LBS. 93.00118.00; SMALL

FRAME 70105 LBS. 47.00-73.00;
SLAUGHTER CALVES ALL WEIGHTS
25.0047.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET ZOO
HIGHER. BULLS A STEERS 400900
LBS. 43.0059.00; HEIFERS 300700
LBS. 36.0047.00.

LAMBS; MARKET STEADY.
CHOICE A PRIME 90-110 LBS.
87.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
105.00- EWES - HEAVY
26.0039.00, LIGHT 3Z0046.00.

GOATS; MARKET STEADY. SMALL
30.0045.00; MEDIUM 40.0075.00;
LARGE 80.00115.00.

HOGS: MARKET STEADY. 210-250
LBS. 46.00-49.00; 255-300 LBS.
44.00- SOWS - HEAVY
30.00- SOWS- LIGHT26.OO-29.00.
BOARS ALL WEIGHTS 27.00-30.00.

Grantsville
Livestock

Cmlnii, Maiylaad
Report Sapphed by Aactfoa

Sat, March 30, 1996
STOCK BULLS AND STBBRS

200-500 LBS. 35.00-60.00.
STOCK HEIFERS 25.00-57.50.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE SS.OO-S8.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 45.00-54.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
35.00-44.50; LIGHT 35.00-42.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE 54.00-56.50; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 45.00-S3.SO.

BULLS HEAVY 32.75-45.50, LIGHT
34.25-41.50.

COWS FEWHIGH DRESSING UPTO
37.00. UTILITYHOLSTEIN 29.00-32.50,
CANNBRS 24.00-30.00, CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
73.00, MEDIUMTO GOOD 40.00-55.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 50.00-62.50.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM 100-120 LBS.,
NONE AVAILABLE.

BEEP CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 90.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 46.00-49.23,
HEAVY 49.00-49.00, LIGHT
40.00-43.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD 20.00-49.00.

SOWS: UP TO 34.50.
MALE HOGS: 20.00-27.00. <

L-gJ lITUVTrVkIIIIDfiT Machinery Site.ops ■gasuftiaa0
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WE SHIP PARTS DAILY .-SMSS*
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